
GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

MASTER CARDIOLOGY - head Ø 51 mm
32435 2160 n Littmann® Master Cardiology - black
32436 2163 n Littmann® Master Cardiology - burgundy
32437 2164 n Littmann® Master Cardiology - navy blue
32439 2167 n Littmann® Master Cardiology - plum
32362 Littmann® Master Cardiology - colour on request

n
n
n

GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm
Tubing Finish

32630 6205 n Littmann® Cardiology IV plum rainbow
32632 6163 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black black edition
32634 6165 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black rainbow
32636 6168 n Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blueblack
32639 6200 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - red stem
32640 6201 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - blue stem
32641 6203 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - violet stem

GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

CARDIOLOGY IV - head Ø 43/33 mm
32606 6152 n Littmann® Cardiology IV - black
3260 n
32608 6154 n Littmann® Cardiology IV - navy blue
32609 6155 n Littmann® Cardiology IV - hunter green
32610 6156 n Littmann® Cardiology IV - plum
32612 6158 n Littmann® Cardiology IV - raspberry
CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL HIGH POLISH FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm

Tubing Finish

32613 6232 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black smoke
32614 6234 n Littmann® Cardiology IV carribbean blue smoke
32615 6238 n Littmann® Cardiology IV grey smoke
32616 6240 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black rainbow
32617 6241 n Littmann® Cardiology IV raspberry rainbow
32618 6242 n Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blue rainbow
32642 6204 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black smoke
32651 6202 n Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blue smoke

CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm
32643 6190 n Littmann® Cardiology IV carribbean blue champagne
32644 6176 n Littmann® Cardiology IV burgundy champagne
32647 6170 n Littmann® Cardiology IV burgundy mirror
32648 6177 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black mirror
32649 6179 n Littmann® Cardiology IV black/champagne smoke
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GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm
Tubing Finish

32630 6205 Littmann® Cardiology IV plum rainbow
32632 6163 Littmann® Cardiology IV black black edition
32634 6165 Littmann® Cardiology IV black rainbow
32636 6168 Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blue black
32639 6200 Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - red stem
32640 6201 Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - blue stem
32641 6203 Littmann® Cardiology IV black black - violet stem

MASTER 
CARDIOLOGY 
BLACK EDITION

CARDIOLOGY IV CARDIOLOGY IV
RAINBOW FINISH

CARDIOLOGY IV
BLACK FINISH

3M™ LITTMANN® MASTER CARDIOLOGY STETHOSCOPES

3M™ EKO CORE DIGITAL ATTACHMENT FOR CARDIOLOGY IV

3M™ LITTMANN® CARDIOLOGY IV STETHOSCOPES 

GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

MASTER CARDIOLOGY - head Ø 51 mm
32435 2160 Littmann® Master Cardiology - black
32436 2163 Littmann® Master Cardiology - burgundy
32437 2164 Littmann® Master Cardiology - navy blue
32439 2167 Littmann® Master Cardiology - plum

MASTER CARDIOLOGY SPECIAL EDITION - head Ø 51 mm
32356 2175 n Littmann® Master Card. - black - brass finish 
32360 2176 n Littmann® Master Card. - black - smoke edition
32473 2161 Littmann® Master Card. - black edition

- better audibility of high-frequency sounds
- tunable diaphragms for hearing both high and low frequency 
sounds without turning over the chestpiece (pressure sensitive) 
- adult and paediatric sides for more versatility 
- single-piece smooth diaphragm, easier to attach and clean 
- longer-life tubing and snap tight soft-sealing eartips.

The 3M™ Cardiology IV helps to catch more of the subtle critical 
sounds, thanks to the improved acoustics and the new design. 

326393267432612

Black tube

Black 
chestpiece

Red stem

GIMA
code

3M 
code 3M™ LITTMANN® STETHOSCOPES - length 69 cm

CARDIOLOGY IV - head Ø 43/33 mm
32606 6152 Littmann® Cardiology IV - black
32607 6184 Littmann® Cardiology IV - burgundy
32608 6154 Littmann® Cardiology IV - navy blue
32609 6155 Littmann® Cardiology IV - hunter green
32610 6156 Littmann® Cardiology IV - plum
32612 6158 Littmann® Cardiology IV - raspberry
CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL HIGH POLISH FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm

Tubing Finish

32614 6232 Littmann® Cardiology IV black smoke
32615 6234 Littmann® Cardiology IV carribbean blue smoke
32616 6238 Littmann® Cardiology IV grey smoke
32617 6240 Littmann® Cardiology IV black rainbow
32618 6241 Littmann® Cardiology IV raspberry rainbow
32619 6242 Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blue rainbow
32642 6204 Littmann® Cardiology IV black smoke
32651 6202 Littmann® Cardiology IV navy blue smoke

CARDIOLOGY IV SPECIAL FINISH - head Ø 43/33 mm
32643 6190 Littmann® Cardiology IV carribbean blue champagne
32644 6176 Littmann® Cardiology IV burgundy champagne
32647 6170 Littmann® Cardiology IV burgundy mirror
32648 6177 Littmann® Cardiology IV black mirror
32649 6179 Littmann® Cardiology IV black/champagne smoke
32674 6239 Littmann® Cardiology IV plum rainbow*

32356

*with violet stem

• 32594 3M EKO CORE DIGITAL ATTACHMENT - 8481
Eko CORE allows to transform Littmann Cardiology IV from 
analog into digital stethoscopes. Single button press digitally 
amplifies heart, lung and other body sounds up to 40x (at peak 
frequency vs. analog) adding automated murmur detection 
(88% sensitivity and specificity), active noise cancellation 
and wireless listening. Compatible with most major 
brands and vet stethoscopes. See page 287 for more details

When ON, Eko CORE turns 
stethoscope into a smart detection 

tool, when OFF, stethoscope still 
works as an analog Cardiology IV. 

Supplied with rechargeable 
lithium battery (8 hour 

autonomy) and 
micro USB charging


